

"We will encourage people to take responsibility for their own health and well-being whilst treating those who become ill with care, compassion and skill."

Private work that is not specified on the list below will usually be charged at a GP hourly rate of £240 per hour.

Box Surgery: Fees for Non-NHS Services

Please note that if Box Surgery does not have capacity to complete private work, we may decline your request. You may be aware that general practice is under unprecedented pressure, and therefore we cannot always carry out private work as this would detract from our ability to provide core contracted services to our patients.

Many thanks for your understanding.

Certificates & Letters	Charges
Private Sick Note	£25.00
To Whom it may Concern Letter (minimum charge for simple letter) May need GP appointment to discuss	£30.00 [£60.00 if appointment required]
Health Status Certificate Letter (e.g. unfit for exam, fit to exercise etc)	£30.00
Health Status Certificate/Letter (e.g. unfit for exam, fit to exercise etc) With GP appointment to discuss	£60.00
Fitness to Travel/Fly Certificate/Letter	£30.00
Fitness to Travel/Fly Certificate/Letter With GP appointment to discuss	£90.00
Reports & Forms	Charges
Accident/Sickness Insurance Claim Form – 1 page only	£35.00
Accident/Sickness Insurance Claim Form – 2 pages	£60.00 [forms exceeding 2 pages will be charged at GP private hourly rate]
Insurance Report without examination	£90.00
Insurance Report with examination 20-minute routine GP appointment – may also need 20-minute HCA appointment	£100.00
Holiday Cancellation Form – 1 page only	£30.00
Holiday Cancellation Form – 2 pages	£60.00 [forms exceeding 2 pages will be charged at GP private hourly rate]
Seatbelt Exemption Report	£80.00
Solicitor's Report (minimum charge)	£92.50
Fostering/Kinship Medical 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Fostering Update Report Parent/Carer Form AH2	£60.00
Firearms Licensing Form	£50.00



"We will encourage people to take responsibility for their own health and well-being whilst treating those who become ill with care, compassion and skill."

DVLA forms	Varies
PIP	£33.50
Healthcare Practitioners Questionnaire	£30.00
Army Reports/Medicals May need GP appointment to discuss	Minimum £120.00
Medical Examinations	Charges
Pilot Licence Medical Examination with Report 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Employer's Medical Examination with Report 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Elderly Driver Report with Medical Examination 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Ofsted Medical with Report 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Pre-employment Medical with Report 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Sport Medical with Report 20-minute routine GP appointment	£120.00
Miscellaneous	Charges
Private Prescription	£25.00
Private Consultation (for patients not entitled to free NHS care) - GP Including exam and basic work	£90.00
Private Consultation (for patients not entitled to free NHS care) – Nurse Including exam and basic work e.g. ROS	£50.00
Blood Group Test (cheque payable to the RUH to go with sample)	£25.00
Printout of Computer Records	No fee